
 

 

 

EVENT PROGRAMME 

• Wednesday 6th September   From 10.00 am early arrivals to Daddyhole Plain, Torquay 

• Thursday 7th September        Arrival, measurement and launching  

• Friday 8th September              Arrival, measurement and launching  

• Saturday 9th September         Practice Race followed by :-  

                                                        Post Racing Refreshments on Harbourside  

Opening Ceremony at 18.00 on the Harbourside followed by 

                                                        Welcome Reception in the Royal Torbay Yacht Club 

• Sunday 10th September          Race 1   followed by Post Racing Refreshments on Harbourside 

• Monday 11th September        Race 2   followed by Post Racing Refreshments on Harbourside 

• Tuesday 12th September         Race 3  followed by Post Racing Refreshments on Harbourside 

                                                         BDA  BBQ at the Royal Torbay Yacht Club 

• Wednesday 13th September   Race 4  followed by Post Racing Refreshments on Harbourside  

• Thursday 14th September        Race 5  followed by   Yanmar Gala Dinner at the Imperial Hotel,                 

• Friday 15th September             IDA Sailors Informal Meeting in the Corinthian Room at 9.00 am 

                                                          Race 6  followed by  Post Racing Refreshments on Harbourside    

                                                 Prize Giving Ceremony  at the Royal Torbay Yacht Club  

• Saturday 16th September        Craning out and departure  

 

Menus for sailing suppers each evening in the club will be published in the event brochure. 

Post Racing refreshments are  supported by our event Sponsors and Partners.   

                                       

dragongoldcup2023.com                                                                                                                  01.09.2023 

https://dragongoldcup2023.com/

